VTT

Pos Nr

. 1501
. 1502
. 1508
. 1506
1503
1511
1507
. 1510
. 1504
. 1509
11. 1505
12. 1512
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LICENCE

FRA19791016
FRA19830305
FRA19780518
FRA19800109
FRA19830606
FRA19821110
FRA19750101
FRA19840525
FRA19750915
FRA19820512
FRA19610827
FRA19750109

16/04/2011 - 04:06 - 12 Entrées

Le Roc Laissagais
Laissac, 16-17/04/2011, FRA

MARATHON-CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE -
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Nom

MARCOUYRE Héléne

FEMMES

REDELSPERGER Coralie

TROESCH Daniéle

BOUHET Muriel

JOUBERT Laura
ROGNANT Viviane
GIOVANE Sophie

PESCHEUX Anne-Sophie

KLUSKA Céline

MEILHAN Céline
FRANCOIS Joceline
CHARTIER Martine
DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h

ChronoRace - Electronic Timing SPRL
http://www.chronorace.be

Temps Tkm

3:54:00 3
4:00:43 3
4:03:13 3

4:15:45 4:
4:25:41 4:
4:42:54 4:
4:47:03 4:
5:10:17 4:
5:15:18 4:
:00
5:38:28 5:
5:55:19 5:

5:19:16 5

140
146
149

00
10
26
30
51
56

18
34

Moy.
16.41
15.95
15.79
15.02
14.45
13.57
13.38
12.38
12.18
12.03
11.35
10.81

64km

Catégorie
Rang Nom

1D
2D
3D
4D
5|0
6D
7D
8D
9D
10D
11D
12D
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